09AUG20

13:36:52 (EDT} REPORTING DATE;

PRICE REFORT
09AUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 09AUG2C

RACE : 1
GOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNMNERS
CFFICIAL
last &
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3
Superfeckta
OFFILCIAL

a/5/3/1

4/5/3/1

2

$2.00 PAYS
10.60

$1.00 PAYS
7.40

$1.00 PAYS
17.50

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

{US bollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
5.30

$0.5C PAYS
3.70

$0.1C PAYS
1.75

Show

2.10
3.20
3.00

(US Dollars}
(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




09AUG20
14:13:19 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL C9AUG20

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd i

3rd 4

4th 2

BExacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/4/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/10

10/1/a/2

2.

$1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATEH:

Win

00 PAYS
22.80

00 PAYS
1c8.00

00 PAYS
304.80

00 PAYS
31.60

09AUG20

AMT/MA3 20.6.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
11.4¢0

50 PAYS
54.00

10 PAYS
30.48

00 PAYS
15.80

{Uus

(us

(us

{us

Show

3.00
2.80
4.80

Dollars}

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCODZ
PAGE# 1



Q2AUG20 PRICE REPCRT
14:47:08(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 09AUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROCGRAM : LAUREL 09AUG20
RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st ) 3.00 2,10
2nd 7 3.20
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 10.40 5.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/7/2 14.60 7.30
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/2/3 47.40 4.74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 352.00 PAYS
10/8 39.20

$1.

00 PAYS
19.60

Show

2.10
2.20
2,80

(US Doliars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollaxrs)

PRCCOO02
PAGE§# 1



09AUG20 PRICE REPORT
15:23:03 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: CGSAUGZ0

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C9AUG20
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1A/3/7%/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MA3 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1A 4,20 3.60
2nd 3 5.890
3rd 7
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 30.60 15.30
Trifecta
COFFILCIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/3/7 29.30 14 .65
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.1C PAYS
1/3/7/9 214.80 21.48

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 17.60

51.

00 PAYS
8.80

{Us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
4.60
2,29

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



09AUGZ20
16:00:31{EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 0SAUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 0SAUG20

RACE : 5

SOURCE LA

ORDER CF FINISH 7/8/2/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1lst 7 T.20

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
7/8 28.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/8/2 390.50

guperfecta
OFFICIAL $1.90 PAYS
7/8/ALL/ALL 12.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/7 42,490

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MA3 20.6.0

(U5 Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
14 .20

50 PAYS
195.25

10 PAYS
1.24

G0 PAYS
21.290

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

4.0¢0
4.60
16.60

{US pollars)

(US Dollaxs)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollarxs}



09AUG20 PRICE REEPORT
16:37:13 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 0SAUGZ0

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0SAUG20
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/1/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTAL
1st 9 8.20 4.80
2nd 1 3.00
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
9/1 16.290 8.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/1/2 128.00 64.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
af1/2/7 475.30 47.53

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9 47.20

51.

0C PAYS
22.60

(Us

{Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.4¢C
3.4¢0
8.60

Dollaxrs)

Dellars)

Doliars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



092AUGZ0
17:16:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL O09%AUG20

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RIINNERS
QFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 2

3rd 3

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/8

9/5

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
17.80

00 PAYS
34.30

00 PAYS
205.90

00 PAYS
7.20
30.60

09AUG20

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
8.50

$0.50 PAYS
17.15

$0.10 PAYS
20.59

$1.00 PAYS
3.60
15.30

Show

2.40
4.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 bollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1



GSAUG20
17:46:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0SAUG20

RACE : 8B

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEDR RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/7/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

24 .80

00 PAYS
58.290

00 PAYS
109.2¢0C

00 PAYS
643.80

00 PAYS
131.60

09AUG20

AmT/MA3 20.6.C

(US Dollars)

51.

$50.

$0.

31.

Place

10.00
4,20

00 PAYS

29.10

50 PAYS
54.60

10 PAYS
64 .38

00 PAYS
65.80

{us

(US

(us

(U8

Show

4.40
2.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEf 1



0SAUG20
18:17:09(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL CSAUG2C

RACE : 9

SOGRCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 8

3rd 3

ath 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
CFFICTAL
2/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/3/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
B8/2

52.

$3.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
35.40

G0 PAYS
155.890

00 PAYS
742 .40

00 PAYS
205.90

09AUG20

AmT/MA3 20.6.0

(U8 Dollaxs)

$1.

50.

50,

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
17.70

50 PAYS
77.90

10 PAYS
74 .24

00 PAYS
102.50

(us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



